May 22 2024 (10:56) India Rail Info

Habra - Sealdah Local/33660 - Klkt - ER
HB/Habra to SDAH/Sealdah
1h 17m - 44 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 HB Habra 14:58 2
2 |ASKR |Ashok Nagar Road 15:01 15:02 m |0
3 |GUMA |Guma 15:05 15:06 im |0
4 |BIRA |Bira 15:09 15:10 Tm |0
5 |DTK |Dattapukur 15:14 15:15 im |0
6 BMG |Bamangachhi 15:18 15:19 Tm |0
7 BT Barasat Junction 15:30 15:31 Tm |3
8 |HHR |Hridaypur 15:33 15:34 m |0
9 |MMG |Madhyamgram 15:36 15:37 Tm |0
10 [NBE [New Barrackpore 15:39 15:40 Tm |0
11 [BRPK [Bisharpara Kodaliya 15:42 15:43 Tm |0
12 |BBT Birati 15:45 15:46 Tm |0
13 |DGNR |Durganagar 15:48 15:49 Tm |0
14 |DDC |Dum Dum Cantt. 15:51 15:52 Tm |0
15 |DDJ Dum Dum Junction 15:57 15:58 Tm |4
16 [BNXR |[Bidhan Nagar Road 16:01 16:02 m |3
17 |SDAH |Sealdah 16:15 0
May 22 2024 (10:56) https://indiarailinfo.com

N BN B B B B B s




